# **Sponsor Registration**

# **Landon's Jeep Jamboree 2019**

Date: June 22, 2019

**Location: Historic Columbia Speedway** 

2001 Charleston Highway

**Cayce, SC 29003** 

## **Sponsor Information**

Sponsor Name:	
Business Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	
Zip:	
Telephone:	
Cell Phone:	
Email Address:	
Web Site:	

Select your Sponsorship Level:

#### Trail Gunner (\$150.00 - 100 Available)

- 1 tent or sponsor space
- Your Banner placement at Landon's Jeep Jamboree
  Mention on Landon's Hope Foundation social media sites,

(Facebook and Instagram) - you will be listed as a sponsor on Landon's Hope website

#### Guide Level (\$500.00 - 50 Available)

- 2 reserved Jeep parking spaces (infield) if applicable
- 1 tent or sponsor space with power
- Your Banner placement at Landon's Jeep Jamboree
- Company will be listed on Landon's Hope Foundation social media sites,
- (Facebook and Instagram)
- Feature on Landon's Hope Foundation website

#### Steward Level: \$1,000.00 50 AVAILABLE

- 4 reserved Jeep parking spaces (infield) if applicable
- 1 tent or sponsor space in infield area with power
- Your Banner Placement at Landon's Jeep Jamboree
- · Company will be listed on Landon's Hope Foundation social media sites, (Facebook and Instagram)
- Feature on Landon's Hope Foundation website

#### Spotter Level: \$1,500.00 25 Available

- 8 reserved Jeep parking spaces (infield) if applicable
- 1 tent or sponsor space in infield area with power
- Your Banner Placement at Landon's Jeep Jamboree
- Special recognition during event from emcee
- · Company will be listed on Landon's Hope Foundation social media sites,
- (Facebook and Instagram)
- Feature on Landon's Hope Foundation website



#LANDONSHOPE https://landonshope.org

Landon's Hope, Inc.

White Rock, SC

## **Registration Fees**

Amount of Sponsorship:	
Additional Donation:	
Subtotal:	
Total Due:	

Ρ	a	y۱	m	e	n	t

Payment				
Check payable	to: Landon's Hope			
Credit Card				
American Express				
○ Mastercard				
○ Visa				
Card Number:				
Expiration Date:				

I authorization to process Credit Card according to cardholder end user agreements.

#### Trail Boss Level: \$2,000.00 10 Available

• 10 reserved Jeep parking spaces (infield) if applicable

**Cardholder Name:** 

Authorized Signature:

- 2 tent or sponsor space in infield area with power
- Your Banner Placement at Landon's Jeep Jamboree
- Special recognition during event from emcee
  - Full day feature about company on Landon's Hope Foundation social media sites, (Facebook and Instagram)
  - Feature on Landon's Hope Foundation website

Sponsors are provided a 10x10 area for a canopy in Sponsor Area.

Please E-mail a completed copy to Info@LandonsHope.Org with the subject line indicated as "Sponsor Registration Submission". Mail payment with the original form to the address listed at the top of this form.

If you prefer to pay registration online, please go to:

https://landonshope.org/2019-sponsor-registration and follow the link to pay online.